Bordeaux

Ronan by Clinet

Borgogna

Dampt Sebastian

Domaine Pacalet Philippe

Valle della Loira

Baron De Ladoucette
Domaine Breton
Domaine de l'ecu

Domaine Huet

Domaine Michel Chevre
Jean-Max Roger

Jonathan Didier Pabiot

La Ferme de la Sansonniere

Thierry Germain

Valle del Rodano

Delas Freres

Germania

Jos joh Priim

I vini bianchi dal mondo

Francia

Bordeaux blanc 2019
(70% Sauvignon, 30 %semillon)

Chablis 2022
(Chardonnay)

Nuits-saint-georges 2011
(Pinot bianco)

Pouilly fume “Baron de L” 2012
(Sauvignon)
Vouvray “La dilettante” 2020
(Chenin blanc)
Muscadet “expression de granite” 2011
(Melon de bourgogne)
Clos du Bourg Vouvray sec AOC 2019
(Chenin blanc) Bio
Samur chenin Blanc “Clos de I'Ecotard” 2020

Sancerre “Les Caillottes” 2021
(Sauvignon)

Pouilly fume “Elisa” 2022
(Sauvignon) biologico
Vin de France “La lune” 2011
(Chenin blanc) Biodinamico
Samur chenin Blanc “L'insolite” 2015

Cotes du Rohne AOC “Saint Esprit” 2017

(Grenache blanc, Clairette, Bourboulenc, Viognier )

Riesling kabinett 2021

€ 35,00

€60,00

€ 130,00

€ 115,00
€40,00
€30,00

€60,00

€65,00
€ 58,00

€55,00
€ 38,00

€37,00

€27,00

€70,00



Libano

Chateau Musar

Georgia

Zurab TOPURIDZE

Slovenia

Movia

“Musar jeune white” 2019
(Viogner, vermentino, chardonnay)

AMBER 2019
(Chkhaveri) (anfora)

EXTO Gredic 2023 — ZGP BRDA

(Friulano) Biologico

€ 35,00

€45,00

€ 38,00



